CURRENT PEST CONTROL CHARGES

	Sedgefield	Derwentside	Chester- le-Street	Durham City	Easington	Wear Valley	Teesdale
Domestic							
Charge for public health pest. (Rats, Mice, Cockroaches and Bedbugs	Free of charge	Free of charge	Free of charge	Free of charge	Free of charge	Free of charge	No treatment service available
Charges for Non public health pests (Wasps, Fleas etc.) inc VAT	Free of charge	£23	£40	£31.50	Free of charge	£32	No treatment service available
Commercial							
Generic charge for all treatments (price per hour including VAT and material costs to be added.)	£28.75	£23	£40	£63 minimum per job	£50.50	£66	No treatment service available

Authority	Existing Charges for the Treatment of Wasps/Insects in Domestic Premises			
Derwentside	£23			
Chester-le-Street	£40			
Durham City	£31.50			
Wear Valley	£32.00			
Easington	Free			
Sedgefield	Free			
Teesdale	No treatment service available			